



_ocal Publi							Section Number Letting					
Grundy County Various Townships						Grundy 2		22-XX	22-XX000-00-GM 03/17		2	
Approved Engineer's	Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Repre		e(s))		Bidder's Name A.C. Pavement St						
	\$173,557.16					Bidder's Address		Rd				
						City, State, Zip						
					Pr	oposal Guarantee	-					
						Terms						
					Approved En	gineer's Estimate						
Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A.	AuxSable, 22-01000-00-G	M AOR										
	Bituminous Surface (Prime	e)	Gal	6616.5	\$3.0000	\$19,849.50	\$3.4500	\$22,826.92		\$0.00		\$0.
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	181.95	\$35.0000	\$6,368.25	\$48.0000	\$8,733.60		\$0.00		\$0.
	Micro Surface Special Typ	e 2	Sq Yd	16541.26	\$3.5000	\$57,894.41	\$3.9200	\$64,841.74		\$0.00		\$0
	Thermo Pavt Mark - Line 4	."	Foot	22354	\$1.0000	\$22,354.00	\$0.9200	\$20,565.68		\$0.00		\$0.
	Thermo Pavt Mark - Line 2	24"	Foot	36	\$5.0000	\$180.00	\$10.0000	\$360.00		\$0.00		\$0.
B.	GooseLake,22-07000-00-0	ЗM										
	Bituminous Surface (Prime	e)	Gal	5176.8	\$3.0000	\$15,530.40	\$3.4500	\$17,859.96		\$0.00		\$0.
	Seal Coat Aggregate		Ton	142.36	\$35.0000	\$4,982.60	\$48.0000	\$6,833.28		\$0.00		\$0.
	Micro Surface Special Typ	e 2	Sq Yd	12942	\$3.5000	\$45,297.00	\$3.9200	\$50,732.64		\$0.00		\$0.
	Paint Marking 4" Epoxy		Foot	1435	\$0.6000	\$861.00	\$4.7500	\$6,816.25		\$0.00		\$0.
	Paint Marking 24" Epoxy		Foot	48	\$5.0000	\$240.00	\$10.0000	\$480.00		\$0.00		\$0.
						As Read:						
					Total Bid:	As Calculated:	\$200,050.07		\$0.00		\$0.0	
						% Over/Under:		15.26 %				